Page  1 of 12
Document No. 70-0034-02   │ www.psemi.com ©2006 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved.
Peregrine’s PE3240 is a high performance integer-N PLL
capable of frequency synthesis up to 2.2 GHz.  The
superior phase noise performance of the PE3240 is ideal
for applications such as wireless local loop basestations,
LMDS systems and other demanding terrestrial systems.
The PE3240 features a 10/11 dual modulus prescaler,

GAGE
PLANE
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
3240-11 PE3240 PE3240-20TSSOP-74A 20-lead TSSOP 74 units / Tube
3240-12 PE3240 PE3240-20TSSOP-2000C 20-lead TSSOP 2000 units / T&R
3240-00 PE3240EK PE3240-20TSSOP-EVAL KIT Evaluation Board 1 / Box
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Product Specification
PE3240